We assure and confirm that all PPR-C Fittings have been produced by PN20-PN2510
PIPE PN 20 (20 ATU)
Code Size Packing
P0102001 20x3,4 mm 100
P0102501 25x4,2 mm 100
P0103201 32x5,4 mm 60
P0104001 40x6,7 mm 40
P0105001 50x8,4 mm 20
P0106301 63x10,5 mm 16
P0107501 75x12,5 mm 12
P0109001 90x15,0 mm 8
P0111001 110x18,4 mm 4
P0112501 125x20,9 mm 4
PIPE PN 16 (16 ATU)
Code Size Packing
P0202001 20x2,8 mm 100
P0202501 25x3,5 mm 100
P0203201 32x4,4 mm 60
P0204001 40x5,5 mm 40
P0205001 50x6,9 mm 20
P0206301 63x8,6 mm 16
P0207501 75x10,3 mm 12
P0209001 90x12,3 mm 8
P0211001 110x15,1 mm 4
P0212501 125x17,1 mm 4
PP FIBER GLASS PP (PN 25)
Code Size Packing
P0402001 20x3,4 mm 100
P0402501 25x4,2 mm 100
P0403201 32x5,4 mm 60
P0404001 40x6,7 mm 40
P0405001 50x8,4 mm 20
P0406301 63x10,5 mm 16
P0407501 75x12,5 mm 12
P0409001 90x15,0 mm 8
P0411001 110x18,4mm 4
P0412501 125x20,9 mm 4
PP FIBER GLASS PP (PN 20)
Code Size Packing
P0502001 20x2,8 mm 100
P0502501 25x3,5 mm 100
P0503201 32x4,4 mm 60
P0504001 40x5,5 mm 40
P0505001 50x6,9 mm 20
P0506301 63x 8,6 mm 16
P0507501 75x10,3 mm 12
P0509001 90x12,3 mm 8
P0511001 110x15,1mm 4
P0512501 125x17,1 mm 4
STABLE PIPE PN 25 (25 ATU)
Code Size Packing
P0602001 20x3,4 mm 100
P0602501 25x4,2 mm 100
P0603201 32x5,4 mm 60
P0604001 40x6,7 m m 40
P0605001 50x8,4 mm 20
P0606301 63x10,5 mm 16
P0607501 75x12,5 mm 12
PIPE PN 10 (10 ATU)
Code Size Packing
P0302001 20x1,9 mm 100
P0302501 25x2,3 mm 100
P0303201 32x3,0 mm 60
P0304001 40x3,7 mm 40
P0305001 50x4,6 mm 20
P0306301 63x5,8 mm 16
P0307501 75x6,9 mm 12
P0309001 90x8,2 mm 8
P0311001 110x10,0 mm 4
P0312501 125x11,4 mm 4
P1002001 20x25 mm 250
REDUCTION ELBOW 90°
Code Size PackingC
P0902001 20 mm 400
P0902501 25 mm 200
P0903201 32 mm 100
P0904001 40 mm 75
P0905001 50 mm 40
P0906301 63 mm 20
P0907501 75 mm 12
P0909001 90 mm 8
P0911001 110 mm 3
P0912501 125 mm 2
ELBOW 90°
Code Size Packing
P2602001 20 mm 300
PLUG FOR REHEARSAL TESTS
Code Size Packing
We assure and confirm that all PPR-C Fittings have been produced by PN20-PN25 11
SOCKET, EQUAL
Code Size Packing
P0702001 20 mm 500
P0702501 25 mm 320
P0703201 32 mm 150
P0704001 40 mm 100
P0705001 50 mm 60
P0706301 63 mm 32
P0707501 75 mm 24
P0709001 90 mm 16
P0711001 110 mm 10
P0712501 125 mm 6
REDUCER
Code Size Packing
P0802501 25/20 500
P0803201 32/20 300
P0803202 32/25 300
P0804001 40/20 200
P0804002 40/25 200
P0804003 40/32 160
P0805001 50/20 100
P0805002 50/25 100
P0805003 50/32 100
P0805004 50/40 100
P0806301 63/20 60
P0806302 63/25 60
P0806303 63/32 60
P0806304 63/40 60
P0806305 63/50 40
P0807501 75/20 50
P0807502 75/25 50
P0807503 75/32 40
P0807504 75/40 40
P0807505 75/50 40
P0807506 75/63 32
P0809001 90/32 40
P0809002 90/40 40
P0809003 90/50 20
P0809004 90/63 20
P0809005 90/75 20
P0811001 110/40 20
P0811002 110/50 20
P0811003 110/63 16
P0811004 110/75 15
P0811005 110/90 10
P0812504 125/75 12
P0812505 125/90 12
P0812506 125/110 8
P1102001 20 mm 80
P1102501 25 mm 50
P1103201 32 mm 30
CROSSOVER PIPE
Code Size Packing
P1202001 20 mm 75
P1202501 25 mm 70
P1203201 32 mm 40
CROSSOVER WITH SOCKET
Code Size Packing
P1302001 20 mm 150
P1302501 25 mm 120
P1303201 32 mm 60
SOCKET WELD IN SADDLE (SHORT)
Code Size Packing
25 mm
P2202501 (For 75 mm) 250
SOCKET WELD IN SADDLE
Code Size Packing
P1702001 20x25x20 160
P1702501 25x20x20 160
P1702502 25x20x25 160
P1702503 25x25x20 160
P1702505 25x32x25 100
P1703201 32x20x20 100
P1703202 32x20x25 100
P1703203 32x20x32 100
P1703204 32x25x20 100
P1703205 32x25x25 100
P1703206 32x25x32 100
P1703207 32x32x20 100
P1703208 32x32x25 100
P1703211 32x40x32 50
P1703214 32x50x32 50
P1704004 40x20x40 50
P1704007 40x25x32 50
P1704008 40x25x40 50
P1704012 40x32x40 50
P1704019 40x50x40 40
P1705005 50x20x50 30
P1705010 50x25x50 30
P1705013 50x32x32 32
P1705014 50x32x40 32
P1705015 50x32x50 30
P1705018 50x40x32 32
P1705019 50x40x40 32
P1705020 50x40x50 30
P1705023 50x50x32 30
P1705024 50x50x40 30
P1706306 63x20x63 20
P1706312 63x25x63 20
P1706318 63x32x63 20
P1706324 63x40x63 20
P1706330 63x50x63 20
P1707507 75x20x75 10
P1707514 75x25x75 10
P1707521 75x32x75 10
P1707528 75x40x75 10
P1707535 75x50x75 10
P1707542 75x63x75 10
P1709024 90x32x90 5
TEE 90° REDUCING
Code Size Packing
P1709032 90x40x90 5
P1709040 90x50x90 5
P1709048 90x63x90 5
P1709056 90x75x90 5
P1711036 110x40x110 3
P1711045 110x50x110 3
P1711054 110x63x110 3
P1711063 110x75x110 3
P1711072 110x90x110 2
P1712570 125x75x125 2
P1712580 125x90x125 2
P1712590 125x110x125 2
TEE 90° REDUCING
Code Size Packing
P1402001 20 mm 150
P1402501 25 mm 100
P1403201 32 mm 60
P1404001 40 mm 40
CROSS TEE
Code Size Packing
P2705001 50x1/2”x50x1/2” 32
P2705002 50x3/4”x50x3/4” 32
P2706301 63x1/2”x63x1/2” 20
P2706302 63x3/4”x63x3/4” 20
FEMALE THREADED CROSS TEE
Code Size Packing
P1502001 20 mm 400
P1502501 25 mm 250
P1503201 32 mm 150
P1504001 40 mm 80
P1505001 50 mm 40
P1506301 63 mm 20
P1507501 75 mm 12
P1509001 90 mm 5
P1511001 110 mm 3
P1512501 125 MM 2
ELBOW 45°
Code Size Packing
We assure and confirm that all PPR-C Fittings have been produced by PN20-PN2512
P1602001 20 mm 250
P1602501 25 mm 150
P1603201 32 mm 60
P1604001 40 mm 50
P1605001 50 mm 30
P1606301 63 mm 14
P1607501 75 mm 10
P1609001 90 mm 5
P1611001 110 mm 2
P1612501 125 mm 2
TEE 90°
Code Size Packing
P1802001 20 mm 500
P1802501 25 mm 500
P1803201 32 mm 300
P1804001 40 mm 160
P1805001 50 mm 100
P1806301 63 mm 50
P1807501 75 mm 32
P1809001 90 mm 24
P1811001 110 mm 10
END CAP
Code Size Packing
P2802001 20x1/2” 120
P2802501 25x1/2” 120
P2802502 25x3/4” 100
FEMALE THREADED BATTERY CONNECTION
Code Size Packing
P3402001 20x1/2” 100
P3402501 25x1/2” 100
P3402502 25x3/4” 100
MALE THREADED BATTERY CONNECTION
Code Size Packing
P2902001 20x1/2” 24
P2902501 25x1/2” 24
FEMALE ADJUSTABLE BATTERY
Code Size Packing
P3202001 20x1/2” 24
P3202501 25x1/2” 24
MALE ADJUSTABLE BATTERY
Code Size Packing
P3002001 20x1/2” 40
P3002501 25x1/2” 40
FEMALE DOUBLE BATTERY CONNECTION
Code Size Packing
P3502001 20x1/2” 40
P3502501 25x1/2” 40
MALE DOUBLE BATTERY CONNECTION
Code Size Packing
P3602001 20X1/2 mm 40
P3602501 25X1/2 mm 40
DOUBLE BIDET CONNECTION
Code Size Packing
P3102001 20x1/2” 100
P3102501 25x1/2” 100
FEMALE THREDED BATTERY BYPASS
Code Size Packing
P3302001 20x1/2” 120
P3302501 25x1/2” 120
MALE THREDED BATTERY BYPASS
Code Size Packing
P5907501 75 mm 40
P5909001 90 mm 25
P5911001 110 mm 15
P5912501 125 mm 8
PPRC INNER FLANGE
Code Size Packing
P6106301  63 MM  35
P6107501 75 MM  26
P6109001 90 MM  22
P6111001 110 MM 18
P6112501 125 MM 15
PPRC OUTER FLANGE
Code Size Packing
We assure and confirm that all PPR-C Fittings have been produced by PN20-PN25 13
P3702001 20x1/2” 200
P3702002 20x3/4” 150
P3702501 25x1/2” 150
P3702502 25x3/4” 150
P3703201 32x1/2” 100
P3703202 32x3/4” 100
P3703203 32x1” 80
ADAPTOR FEMALE THREADED
Code Size Packing
P4102001 20x1/2” 200
P4102002 20x3/4” 150
P4102501 25x1/2” 150
P4102502 25x3/4” 150
P4103201 32x1/2” 50
P4103202 32x3/4” 50
P4103203 32x1” 50
ELBOW 90° FEMALE THREADED
Code Size Packing
P4302001 20x1/2” 160
P4302002 20x3/4” 100
P4302501 25x1/2” 100
P4302502 25x3/4” 100
P4303201 32x1/2” 50
P4303202 32x3/4” 50
P4303203 32x1” 50
ELBOW 90° MALE THREADED
Code Size Packing
P4402001 20x1/2”x20 160
P4402002 20x3/4”x20 100
P4402501 25x1/2”x25 100
P4402502 25x3/4”x25 100
P4403201 32x1/2”x32 50
P4403202 32x3/4”x32 50
P4403203 32x1”x32 50
P4404002 40x3/4”x40 50
P4404003 40x1 1/4”x40 40
P4405001 50x1/2”x50 50
P4405002 50x3/4”x50 40
P4406301 63x1/2”x63 20
P4406302 63x3/4”x63 20
TEE 90° FEMALE THREADED
Code Size Packing
P4602001 20x1/2”x20 150
P4602002 20x3/4”x20 100
P4602501 25x1/2”x25 100
P4602502 25x3/4”x25 100
P4603201 32x1/2”x32 50
P4603202 32x3/4”x32 50
P4603203 32x1”x32 50
TEE 90° MALE THREADED
Code Size Packing
P3803203 32x1” 80
P3804004 40x1 1/4” 40
P3805005 50x1 1/2” 40
P3806306 63x2” 20
P3807507 75x2 1/2” 15
P3809008 90x3” 8
P3811009 110x4” 5
P3812510 125x5” 2
HEXAGONAL ADAPTOR FEMALE THREADED
Code Size Packing
P4003203 32x1” 80
P4004004 40x1 1/4” 40
P4005005 50x1 1/2” 32
P4006306 63x2” 16
P4007507 75x2 1/2” 12
P4009008 90x3” 8
P4011009 110x4” 5
P4012510 125x5” 2
HEXAGONAL ADAPTOR MALE THREADED
Code Size Packing
P3902001 20x1/2” 200
P3902002 20x3/4” 100
P3902501 25x1/2” 150
P3902502 25x3/4” 150
P3903201 32x1/2” 100
P3903202 32x3/4” 100
P3903203 32x1” 80
ADAPTOR MALE THREADED
Code Size Packing
We assure and confirm that all PPR-C Fittings have been produced by PN20-PN2514
P5302001 20 mm 150
P5302501 25 mm 70
P5303201 32 mm 50
FEMALE FILTER
Code Size Packing
P5402001 20 mm 100
P5402501 25 mm 70
P5403201 32 mm 50
MALE FILTER
Code Size Packing
P5502001 20x1/2” 200
P5502002 20x3/4” 150
P5502502 25x3/4” 150
P5502503 25x1” 80
P5503203 32x1” 80
P5503204 32x1 1/4” 80
NIPPLE WITH LOOSE NUT
Code Size Packing
P5602001 20x1/2” 200
P5602002 20x3/4” 150
P5602502 25x3/4” 150
P5602503 25x1” 100
P5603203 32x1” 80
P5603204 32x1 1/4” 80
ELBOW WITH LOOSE NUT
Code Size Packing
P5702001 20x1/2” 150
P5702002 20x3/4” 150
P5702502 25x3/4” 100
P5702503 25x1” 100
P5703203 32x1” 80
P5703204 32x1 1/4” 80
TEE WITH LOOSE NUT
Code Size Packing
P6302001 20x1/2” 20
P6302002 20x3/4” 20
P6302502 25x3/4” 20
P6303203 32x1” 20
VALVE CHROMEPLATED
Code Size Packing
P5802002 20-3/4” 30
P5802502 25-3/4” 30
CONCEALED VALVE
Code Size Packing
P6502001 20x1/2” 100
P6502002 20x3/4” 100
P6502502 25x3/4” 100
P6503202 32x3/4” 50
P6503203 32x1” 50
VALVE BOTTOM
Code Size Packing
P2002001 20x1/2” 800
P2002501 25x3/4” 500
P2003201 32x1” 500
MALE PLUG SHORT
Code Size Packing
P2102001 20x1/2” 600
MALE PLUG TALL
Code Size Packing
P2302001 20 mm 400
P2302501 25 mm 300
P2303201 32 mm 200
DOUBLE BARACELET
Code Size Packing
P1902001 20 mm 1200
P1902501 25 mm 800
P1903201 32 mm 500
P1904001 40 mm 300
P1905001 50 mm 100
P1906301 63 mm 100
BRACELET
Code Size Packing
P2402001 20 mm 600
P2402501 25 mm 500
P2403201 32 mm 300
P2404001 40 mm 200
P2405001 50 mm 100
P2406301 63 mm 100
BRACELET WITH COVER
Code Size Packing
C
We assure and confirm that all PPR-C Fittings have been produced by PN20-PN25 15
P4902001 20x1/2” 200
P4902502 25x3/4” 100
P4902503 25X1” 100
P4903203 32x1” 80
P4904004 40x1 1/4” 40
P4905005 50x1 1/2” 32
P4906306 63x2” 16
P4907507 75x2 1/2” 12
P4909008 90x3” 5
ADAPTOR UNION PP/BRASS MALE THREADED
Code Size Packing
P4802001 20x1/2” 200
P4802502 25x3/4” 100
P4802503 25x1” 100
P4803203 32x1” 80
P4804004 40x1 1/4” 50
P4805005 50x1 1/2” 32
P4806306 63x2” 20
P4807507 75x2 1/2” 15
P4809008 90x3” 8
ADAPTOR UNION PP / BRASS FEMALE THREADED
Code Size Packing
P5002001 20X1/2” 100
P5002502 25X3/4” 100
P5003203 32X1” 50
ADAPTOR DOUBLE UNION
Code Size Packing
P5102501 25x1/2” 150
P5102502 25x3/4” 150
WELD IN SADDLE ADAPTOR FEMALE
Code Size Packing
P5202501 25x1/2” 100
P5202502 25x3/4” 100
WELD IN SADDLE ADAPTOR MALE
Code Size Packing
P2503202 32-25 mm 200
SADDLE REDUCER
Code Size Packing
P6703401 3/4” 25
CROMED UPPER PART
Code Size Packing
P7800001 100
REPAIRING TOOL
Code Size Packing
P6902501 3/4” 30
CONCEALED CHROME -PLATED
Code Size Packing
P7900001 500
PIN FOR PIPE REPAIR
Code Size Packing
P6201201 1/2” 80
P6203401 3/4” 80
P6200101 1” 100
P6211401 1 1/4” 60
STRAIGHT VALVULA
Code Size Packing
P7002001 20 mm 100
P7002501 25 mm 50
P7003201 32 mm 30
P7004001 40 mm 20
P7005001 50 mm 20
P7006301 63 mm 10
P7007501 75 mm 5
BALL COCK
Code Size Packing
P6002001 20x1/2” 50
P6002002 20X3/4” 50
P6002502 25X3/4” 50
P6003203 32X1” 42
P6004001 40X1 1/4” 24
P6005001 50 X1 1/2” 20
VALVE
Code Size Packing
We assure and confirm that all PPR-C Fittings have been produced by PN20-PN2516
X0602501 25 mm (Red) 100 m
X0602502 25 mm (Blue) 100 m
SPIRAL HOSE
Code Size Packing
P7500001 16-40 28
PIPE CUTTER
Code Size Packing
P7500002 50-63 1
PIPE CUTTER
Code Size Packing
P7500003 75-125 1
PIPE CUTTER
Code Size PackingX0401601 16x2,0 mm 160
PE-Xb CROSS- LINK PIPE WITH OXYGENE BARRIER
Code Size Packing
X0301601 16x2,0 mm 160
PE-RT PIPE
Code Size Packing
P7600001 20-50 mm  5.00
WELDING MACHINE SET
Code Size Packing
X0501601 16x2,0 mm 160
PE-RT PIPE WITH OXYGENE BARRIER
Code Size Packing
P7600002 1500 wat
20-40 mm 1
ONLY WELDING MACHINE
Code Size Packing
ö
P7600003 2000 watt
50-75mm 1
ONLY WELDING MACHINE
Code Size Packing
P7600004 2400 watt
75-125 mm 1
WELDING MACHINE (BIG)
Code Size Packing
X0201601 16x2.0 mm 160
X0201603 16x2.2 mm 100
X0202001 20x1.9 mm 100
X0202501 25x2.3 mm 50
X0203201 32x2.9 mm 50
PE- Xb CROSS - LINK PIPE
Code Size Packing
P7402001 20 mm 20
P7402501 25 mm 10
P7403201 32 mm 10
P7404001 40 mm 5
P7405001 50 mm 5
P7406301 63 mm 4
P7407501 75 mm 1
P7409001 90 mm 1
P7411001 110 mm 1
P7412501 125 mm 1
WELDING SOCKET
Code Size Packing
We assure and confirm that all PPR-C Fittings have been produced by PN20-PN25 17
P7
Co
V0105001 50/150 150
V0105002 50/250 100
V0105003 50/500 20
V0105004 50/1000 10
V0105005 50/2000 10
V0105006 50/3000 10
V0105007 50/6000 10
V0107501 75/150 100
V0107502 75/250 60
V0107503 75/500 10
V0107504 75/1000 5
V0107505 75/2000 5
V0107506 75/3000 5
V0107507 75/6000 5
V0111001 110/150 50
V0111002 110/250 30
V0111003 110/500 10
V0111004 110/1000 5
V0111005 110/2000 5
V0111006 110/3000 5
V0111007 110/6000 5
V0112501 125/150 25
V0112502 125/250 20
V0112503 125/500 10
V0112504 125/1000 5
V0112505 125/2000 5
V0112506 125/3000 5
V0112507 125/6000 5
V0116001 160/150 15
V0116002 160/250 15
V0116003 160/500 6
V0116004 160/1000 3
V0116005 160/2000 3
V0116006 160/3000 3
V0116007 160/6000 1
V0120001 200/150 1
V0120002 200/250 1
V0120003 200/500 2
V0120004 200/1000 1
V0120005 200/2000 1
V0120006 200/3000 1
V0120007 200/6000 1
V0125001 250/150 1
V0125002 250/250 1
EXCESS WATER PIPE (Typ-1 / 3.2 mm)
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V0125003 250/500 1
V0125004 250/1000 1
V0125005 250/2000 1
V0125006 250/3000 1
V0125007 250/6000 1
EXCESS WATER PIPE (Typ-1 / 3.2 mm)
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V0205003 50/500 20
V0205004 50/1000 10
V0205005 50/2000 10
V0205006 50/3000 10
V0205007 50/6000 10
V0207503 75/500 10
V0207504 75/1000 5
V0207505 75/2000 5
V0207506 75/3000 5
V0207507 75/6000 5
V0211003 110/500 10
V0211004 110/1000 5
V0211005 110/2000 5
V0211006 110/3000 5
V0211007 110/6000 5
V0212503 125/500 10
V0212504 125/1000 5
V0212505 125/2000 5
V0212506 125/3000 5
V0212507 125/6000 5
V0216003 160/500 6
V0216004 160/1000 3
V0216005 160/2000 3
V0216006 160/3000 3
V0216007 160/6000 1
V0220003 200/500 2
V0220004 200/1000 1
V0220005 200/2000 1
V0220006 200/3000 1
V0220007 200/6000 1
V0225003 250/500 1
V0225004 250/1000 1
V0225005 250/2000 1
V0225006 250/3000 1
V0225007 250/6000 1
EXCESS WATER PIPE (Typ-2  / 2.2 mm)
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
20
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V0305001 50 200
V0307501 75 100
V0311001 110 40
V0312501 125 25
V0316001 160 15
V0320001 200 8
OPEN ELBOW 45˚
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V0405001 50 200
V0407501 75 75
V0411001 110 30
V0412501 125 20
V0416001 160 16
V0420001 200 4
CLOSE ELBOW 87˚
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V0505001 50x50 100
V0507501 75x50 50
V0507502 75x75 40
V0511001 110x50 30
V0511002 110x75 25
V0511003 110x110 15
V0512501 125x50 20
V0512502 125x75 15
V0512503 125x110 5
V0512504 125x125 5
V0516003 160x110 5
V0516004 160x125 4
V0516005 160x160 4
SINGLE BRANCHE TEE 45°
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V0605001 50x50 150
V0607501 75x50 75
V0607502 75x75 50
V0611001 110x50 35
V0611002 110x75 30
V0611003 110x110 20
V0612503 125x110 10
V0612504 125x125 5
V0616003 160x110 6
V0616005 160x160 5
SINGLE BRANCHE TEE 87°
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V0705001 50x50 75
V0707501 75x50 50
V0707502 75x75 30
V0711001 110x50 25
V0711002 110x75 6
V0711003 110x110 5
V0712503 125x110 5
V0712504 125x125 5
V0716001 160x50 10
V0716003 160x110 5
DOUBLE BRANCHE TEE 45°
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V0807501 75x50 150
V0811001 110x50 75
V0811002 110x75 75
V0812501 125x50 50
V0812502 125x75 50
V0812503 125x110 40
V0816003 160x110 40
V0816004 160x125 35
V0820003 200x110 15
V0820004 200x160 15
REDUCING BUSH
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
21
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
Co
160 mm
V1816001 (4 m Length) 4
CORNERED RAIN GUTTER
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V2016001 160 mm 200
CORNERED END CAP
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V2116001 160 mm 50
CORNERED SOCKET FOR GUTTER
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V2216001 160 mm 30
GUTTER INSIDE CORNER
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V2407501 160x75 30
RAIN GUTTER DOWNWARDS
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V2716001 160 mm 80
CORNERED HANGER
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V0907501 75 50
V0911001 110 20
V0912501 125 10
V0916001 160 5
CLEANING TEE
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
75 mm
V1007501 (Elbow 90°) 40
110 mm
V1010001 (Elbow 90°) 10
110 mm
V1110001 (Elbow 45°) 10
S SIPHON
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V1205001 50 250
V1207501 75 100
V1211001 110 40
V1212501 125 30
V1216001 160 15
V1220001 200 12
SOCKET JOINT COLLAR
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V1305001 50 250
V1307501 75 200
V1311001 110 100
V1312501 125 80
V1316001 160 40
V1320001 200 40
BARACELET WITH COVER
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
(Short)
125X70X50
V1500001 X50X50 24
(Tall)
125X70X50
V1500002 X50X50 15
FLOOR TRAP
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
V1605001 50 750
V1607501 75 250
V1611001 110 125
V1612501 125 100
V1616001 160 100
PIPE EN PLUG
Code Measure Pcs / Sack
22